

SHERRARD ACADEMIC FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP

ADVOCATING EXCELLENCE

Mission - To administer resources maximizing individual excellence in partnership with the Sherrard Unit #200 School District, we aim to accomplish the following:

- Support student scholarships for post-high school tuition.
- Provide teacher grants for innovative teaching practices in the classroom!
- Coordinate a comprehensive alum network.
- Develop resources to inspire academic achievement within the Sherrard School District.

The Sherrard Academic Foundation, a non-profit charitable organization, was formed in 2007 to provide an avenue for alumni, area residents, and businesses to make a long-term, tax-deductible investment in our students, our teachers, and our community. Though the organization is charged with supplementing and promoting the successes of the Sherrard Unit #200 Schools, it operates independently from the Board of Education of the Sherrard School District.

The Sherrard Academic Foundation, through generous community assistance, has been able to support the district's students and teachers by providing additional financial resources to advance educational initiatives consistent with its mission.

The generosity of our community helps us to enhance the educational efforts of the students, teachers, and administrators of our school district. We are grateful for your support.

Sherrard Academic Foundation Scholarship Criteria

Graduating Senior from Sherrard High School

Male/Female

GPA/4 = 2.0

Attending Accredited Institution
Associates / Bachelors
Apprenticeship / Certificate/Trade/Technical
Preference/ Any discipline
One-time award

Apply for a scholarship here

Donate to the Sherrard Academic Scholarship Fund here